
PACE
NorCal
presents Ben Rubright

           Friday 12 January 2018
A-2 8:00-10:30pm

C-1 star tip at 10:30pm

St. Andrews Church
4111 Alma Street

Palo Alto, CA

Computer Rotation
Solos Welcome

Casual Attire

$10/person for members
$12/person non-members

Other upcoming A-2 dances in the San Francisco Bay Area

Friday 26 January Romney Tannehill Fremont Adv. Squares
Friday 9 February Vic Ceder Palo Alto PACE
Friday 23 February Rod Shuping Fremont Adv. Squares
Friday 9 March CJ Smith Palo Alto PACE
Friday 23 March Eric Henerlau Fremont Adv. Squares
Friday 6 April Linda Kendall Palo Alto PACE
Friday 13 April Charlie Robertson Fremont Adv. Squares
Friday 4 May Barry Clasper Palo Alto PACE

Ben will also be calling...

   Saturday 13 January at Good Shepherd Episcopal Church in Belmont: C-1

   Sunday 14 January at Dance Connection in Concord: C-3A and C-3B

For more information visit:   http://www.pacenorcal.org
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